
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ LSV / SV Neumarkt    OÖ Meisterschaft 2003 - LP5    Neumarkt/Mühlkreis  
                                   Endstand                                 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Frauen ***              01.02.03/16:07  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 33 UNTER Brigitte       SK-VÖEST                80  87  82  92   341  
                                                                            
   2. 21 FRÖSCHL DR. Karin    HSV OÖ                  75  88  91  84   338  
                                                                            
   3.  3 BAUMGARTNER MargareteGSV OÖ                  80  80  82  84   326  
                                                                            
   4. 44 KOZAM Friederike     WSV Ranshofen           75  79  82  78   314  
   5. 45 HAUSER Heidi         WSV Ranshofen           48  78  85  83   294  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** Junioren ***             01.02.03/16:07  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 43 KOZAM Sebastian      WSV Ranshofen           81  85  87  81   334  
                                                                            
   2.  9 INNENDORFER Felix    Union Neumarkt          78  84  78  81   321  
                                                                            
   3. 22 HACKL Stefan         HSV OÖ                  76  74  83  84   317  
                                                                            
   4. 29 GRUBER Martin        SK-VÖEST                66  83  72  86   307  
   5.  6 STEINKLEIBL Michael  GSV OÖ                  74  78  73  81   306  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Männer ***              01.02.03/16:07  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 37 KALTENBACH Alexander SC Raika Offenhaus      85  89  92  89   355  
                                                                            
   2. 46 GRASBÖCK Herbert     ASKÖ Pregarten          85  91  86  89   351  
                                                                            
   3. 20 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV OÖ                  83  90  80  90   343  
                                                                            
   4. 34 KALTENBÖCK Robert    Pol.SV Wels             82  92  83  86   343  
   5. 27 FUCHS-DIRNBERGER AlfrSK-VÖEST                82  84  86  88   340  
   6. 42 LINDHUBER Wolfgang   WSV Ranshofen           86  90  77  85   338  
   7. 40 ZÖBL Günter          SC Raika Offenhaus      79  86  81  90   336  
   8. 23 RATH Friedrich       HSV OÖ                  84  83  85  81   333  
   9. 35 PEKI Mario           Pol.SV Wels             77  80  86  89   332  
  10. 41 WINTERER ING. ChristiWSV Ranshofen           81  83  83  85   332  
      17 BOHN Erich           LHA Linz                79  87  86  80   332  
  12. 13 HÜBNER Gerhard       SG in Steyr             77  76  90  82   325  
  13. 32 STELZER Kurt         SK-VÖEST                73  78  90  82   323  
  14.  8 HABLE Krispin        Union Neumarkt          83  81  84  72   320  
  15. 10 AICHBERGER Erwin     Union Neumarkt          82  82  78  75   317  
  16. 12 STEINER Christian    SG in Steyr             75  79  80  75   309  
  17. 48 BREITENBERGER Hubert SG Freistadt            70  62  76  65   273  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ LSV / SV Neumarkt    OÖ Meisterschaft 2003 - LP5    Neumarkt/Mühlkreis  
                                   Endstand                                 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 1 ***            01.02.03/16:07  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 31 OSSMANN Franz        SK-VÖEST                86  88  81  86   341  
                                                                            
   2. 39 ZÖBL Helmut          SC Raika Offenhaus      85  89  82  76   332  
                                                                            
   3.  4 KOBLUK Peter         GSV OÖ                  83  80  83  83   329  
                                                                            
   4. 14 WEIß MAG. Karl       SG in Steyr             91  73  79  81   324  
   5. 18 RABL ING. Klaus      LHA Linz                81  79  81  82   323  
   6.  1 DEGEN Werner         GSV OÖ                  81  76  83  79   319  
   7. 24 PÖCHMANN Hans        HSV OÖ                  79  75  77  83   314  
   8. 36 HOLZMANN Josef       Pol.SV Wels             78  71  80  84   313  
   9. 30 KOLLER Walter        SK-VÖEST                76  75  76  84   311  
  10. 26 FORSTHUBER DIPL.ING. HSV OÖ                  79  78  74  74   305  
  11. 25 GRINNINGER Anton     HSV OÖ                  81  72  75  73   301  
  12. 28 GRUBER Günter        SK-VÖEST                76  70  65  85   296  
  13. 19 SCHOTT Siegmund      LHA Linz                71  75  77  71   294  
  14. 38 LEMBERGER Franz      SC Raika Offenhaus      70  70  74  76   290  
  15.  5 STEINKLEIBL Kurt     GSV OÖ                  70  76  70  73   289  
  16. 15 GRUMPTMANN Manfred   SG Freistadt            70  73  68  77   288  
  17. 11 MULSER Rudolf        Union Neumarkt          55  53  54  58   220  
  18. 47 NARZT Günther        ASKÖ Pregarten          53  48  49  50   200  
  19.  2 BAUMGARTNER Karl-HeinGSV OÖ                  84  71  40       195  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ LSV / SV Neumarkt    OÖ Meisterschaft 2003 - LP5    Neumarkt/Mühlkreis  
                                   Endstand                                 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** Mannschaft LP5 ***          01.02.03/16:09  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SC Offenhausen                                  249 264 255 255  1023  
      37 KALTENBACH Alexander                         85  89  92  89  355   
      39 ZÖBL Helmut                                  85  89  82  76  332   
      40 ZÖBL Günter                                  79  86  81  90  336   
                                                                            
  2. HSV OÖ                                          242 261 256 255  1014  
      20 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz                         83  90  80  90  343   
      21 FRÖSCHL DR. Karin                            75  88  91  84  338   
      23 RATH Friedrich                               84  83  85  81  333   
                                                                            
  3. WSV Ranshofen                                   248 258 247 251  1004  
      41 WINTERER ING. Christian                      81  83  83  85  332   
      42 LINDHUBER Wolfgang                           86  90  77  85  338   
      43 KOZAM Sebastian                              81  85  87  81  334   
                                                                            
  4. PSV Wels                                        237 243 249 259   988  
      34 KALTENBÖCK Robert                            82  92  83  86  343   
      35 PEKI Mario                                   77  80  86  89  332   
      36 HOLZMANN Josef                               78  71  80  84  313   
                                                                            
  5. SK VOEST 1                                      242 245 228 263   978  
      28 GRUBER Günter                                76  70  65  85  296   
      31 OSSMANN Franz                                86  88  81  86  341   
      33 UNTER Brigitte                               80  87  82  92  341   
                                                                            
  6. GSV Oberösterreich                              244 236 248 246   974  
       1 DEGEN Werner                                 81  76  83  79  319   
       3 BAUMGARTNER Margarete                        80  80  82  84  326   
       4 KOBLUK Peter                                 83  80  83  83  329   
                                                                            
  7. SK VOEST 2                                      221 245 248 256   970  
      27 FUCHS-DIRNBERGER Alfred                      82  84  86  88  340   
      29 GRUBER Martin                                66  83  72  86  307   
      32 STELZER Kurt                                 73  78  90  82  323   
                                                                            
  8. SG Steyr                                        243 228 249 238   958  
      12 STEINER Christian                            75  79  80  75  309   
      13 HÜBNER Gerhard                               77  76  90  82  325   
      14 WEIß MAG. Karl                               91  73  79  81  324   
                                                                            
  9. Union Nneumarkt                                 243 247 240 228   958  
       8 HABLE Krispin                                83  81  84  72  320   
       9 INNENDORFER Felix                            78  84  78  81  321   
      10 AICHBERGER Erwin                             82  82  78  75  317   
                                                                            
 10. LHA Linz                                        231 241 244 233   949  
      17 BOHN Erich                                   79  87  86  80  332   
      18 RABL ING. Klaus                              81  79  81  82  323   
      19 SCHOTT Siegmund                              71  75  77  71  294   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  


